
FIRST NAMELAST NAME SCHOOL

DAY 1 

Individual

DAY 2 

Individual

Individual 

TOTAL DAY 1 Team DAY 2 Team Standing

Mitchell Schow Park City 69 73 142 69 72

Jalen Roberts Park City 74 72 146 71 73

Drew Fleming Park City 71 74 145 74 74

Collin Steel Park City 75 74 149 75 74

Jack Hanskat Park City 83 83 166

Tommy Halsey Park City 85 88 173 289 293 582

Nicklaus Britt Dixie 75 76 151 72 74

Taylor Yardley Dixie 72 75 147 75 75

Jesse Tanner Dixie 80 89 169 78 76

Jayden Blanchard Dixie 78 74 152 80 89

Pierce Goodwin Dixie 84 89 173

Taylor Bottema Dixie 88 91 179 305 314 619

Taylor Cummings Desert Hills 75 75 150 75 73

Jordan Olsen Desert Hills 81 73 154 81 75

Blake Amick Desert Hills 81 78 159 81 77

Brad Wade Desert Hills 87 82 169 81 78

Kameron Plant Desert Hills 83 77 160

Carson Cannon Desert Hills 81 86 167 318 303 621

Noah Schone Pine View 78 80 165 78 71

Connor Hayward Pine View 79 82 149 79 77

Jaden Milne Pine View 88 77 160 79 78

Dray Mathews Pine View 79 71 167 86 80

Trajen Kidd Pine View 86 78 185

Dakota Millward Pine View 93 85 180 322 306 628

Triston Gardner Snow Canyon 81 80 158 72 75

Brodey Payzant Snow Canyon 72 82 161 81 76

Kaden Goodrich Snow Canyon 85 76 165 84 80

Jake Sargent Snow Canyon 91 86 150 85 82

Brock Comer Snow Canyon 84 91 164

David Lindsey Snow Canyon 85 75 178 322 313 635

Dylann Foster Union 82 85 #REF! 74 77

Austin Jaramillo Union 74 77 #REF! 78 81

Connor Larsen Union 81 81 #REF! 81 81

Blake Riding Union 83 81 #REF! 82 83

Dustin Corun Union 96 87 #REF!

Cody Cramer Union 78 83 #REF! 315 322 637

Jerzee Houston Tooele 83 82 161 72 77

Braxton Quinn Tooele 72 77 154 82 78

Marcus Bunn Tooele 82 78 161 83 82

Braydon Boswell Tooele 83 84 177 83 84

Mitch Gibson Tooele 88 97 175

Mathew Memmott Tooele 89 91 160 320 321 641

Jaylon Steck Richfield 76 78 154 76 78

Travis Gadd Richfield 85 84 169 85 84

Jaxon Hunt Richfield 88 90 178 88 84

Jake Harris Richfield 103 91 194 88 90

Easton Hunt Richfield 90 84 174

Kameron Finlinson Richfield 88 91 179 337 336 673

Bryce Blackham North Sanpete 81 79 161 79 79

Holden Tucker North Sanpete 79 85 169 81 85

Joe Garlick North Sanpete 87 86 191 87 86

Nick Dyches North Sanpete 92 86 171 92 86

Jordan Ericksen North Sanpete 97 87 184

Isaac Beckstead North Sanpete 107 97 178 339 336 675

Mason Harris Uintah 80 81 160 80 81

Garrett Canet Uintah 81 88 164 81 85

Ryan Smuin Uintah 96 95 173 86 87

Colby Birch Uintah 86 85 178 91 88

Josh Fletcher Uintah 92 92 184

Tyler Begay Uintah 91 87 204 338 341 679

Ryan Gagon Carbon 79 88 167

Colton Stratton Juan Diego 77 77 154
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FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 FINAL FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 FINAL

1st Mitchell Schow Park City 69 73 142 Jerzee Houston Tooele 83 82 165

2nd Drew Fleming Park City 71 74 145 Jack Hanskat Park City 83 83 166

3rd Jalen Roberts Park City 74 72 146 Carson Cannon Desert Hills 81 86 167

4th Taylor Yardley Dixie 72 75 147 Dylann Foster Union 82 85 167

T5th Collin Steel Park City 75 74 149 Braydon Boswell Tooele 83 84 167

T5th Braxton Quinn Tooele 72 77 149 Ryan Gagon Carbon 79 88 167

T7th Taylor Cummings Desert Hills 75 75 150 Jesse Tanner Dixie 80 89 169

T7th Dray Mathews Pine View 79 71 150 Brad Wade Desert Hills 87 82 169

T9th Nicklaus Britt Dixie 75 76 151 Travis Gadd Richfield 85 84 169

T9th Austin Jaramillo Union 74 77 151 Garrett Canet Uintah 81 88 169

Jayden Blanchard Dixie 78 74 152 Colby Birch Uintah 86 85 171

Jordan Olsen Desert Hills 81 73 154 Tommy Halsey Park City 85 88 173

Brodey Payzant Snow Canyon 72 82 154 Pierce Goodwin Dixie 84 89 173

Jaylon Steck Richfield 76 78 154 Joe Garlick North Sanpete 87 86 173

Colton Stratton Juan Diego 77 77 154 Easton Hunt Richfield 90 84 174

Noah Schone Pine View 78 80 158 Brock Comer Snow Canyon 84 91 175

Blake Amick Desert Hills 81 78 159 Jake Sargent Snow Canyon 91 86 177

Kameron Plant Desert Hills 83 77 160 Dakota Millward Pine View 93 85 178

David Lindsey Snow Canyon 85 75 160 Jaxon Hunt Richfield 88 90 178

Marcus Bunn Tooele 82 78 160 Nick Dyches North Sanpete 92 86 178

Bryce Blackham North Sanpete 81 79 160 Tyler Begay Uintah 91 87 178

Connor Hayward Pine View 79 82 161 Taylor Bottema Dixie 88 91 179

Triston Gardner Snow Canyon 81 80 161 Kameron Finlinson Richfield 88 91 179

Kaden Goodrich Snow Canyon 85 76 161 Mathew Memmott Tooele 89 91 180

Cody Cramer Union 78 83 161 Dustin Corun Union 96 87 183

Mason Harris Uintah 80 81 161 Jordan Ericksen North Sanpete 97 87 184

Connor Larsen Union 81 81 162 Josh Fletcher Uintah 92 92 184

Trajen Kidd Pine View 86 78 164 Mitch Gibson Tooele 88 97 185

Blake Riding Union 83 81 164 Ryan Smuin Uintah 96 95 191

Holden Tucker North Sanpete 79 85 164 Jake Harris Richfield 103 91 194

Jaden Milne Pine View 88 77 165 Isaac Beckstead North Sanpete 107 97 204
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